
        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

Shop By Color Planogram 
Cool Colors 

H1. 

MSC5X8114 

MSC910009 

MSC516071 

H2. 

MSC516064 

MSC516080 

 

H3. 

MSC5X8128 

MSC5X8132 

 

H4. 

MSC5X8135 

MSC5X8131 

 

H5. 

MSC5X8034 

MSC5X8029 

MSC818046 

H6. 

MSC5X8137 NEW! 

MSC910003  NEW! 

MSC5X8028 

MSC516083 

H7. 

MSC516079 

MSC516076 

 

H8. 

MSC5X8076 

MSC5X8121 

MSC5X8079 

H9. 

MSC5X8025 

MSC5X8033 

MSC5X8068 

MSC5X8067 

H11. 

MSC910013 

MSC516085 

MSC516075 

MSC818050 

H12. 

MSC5X8056 

MSC5X8060 

MSC5X8059 

MSC516065 

H13. 

MSC5X8073 

MSC5X8123 

MSC516100 

MSC516098 

MSC516097 

H15. 

MSC5X8061 

MSC5X8078 

MSC5X8072 

MSC818006 

H16. 

MSC5X8117 

MSC516094 

H17. 

MSC5X8064 

MSC516081 

 

H18. 

MSC5X8066 

MSC5X8080 

MSC818007 

H3 H2 H1 

H7 H6 

H5 

H4 

H11 

H10 

H9 

H8 

H14 H13 H12 

H18 H15 H17 

H14. 

MSC5X8141 NEW! 

MSC910011 

MSC516073 

MSC516074 

H10. 

MSC5X8136 NEW! 

MSC910004  NEW! 

MSC910008 

MSC516070 

H16 



        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

H23 

H31 

Shop By Color Planogram 
Neutral Colors 

H20. 

MSC5X8122 

MSC516099 

 

H21. 

MSC5X8048 

MSC516089 

MSC516060 

H22. 

MSC5X8138 NEW! 

MSC818042 

MSC818041 

 

H24. 

MSC910001 NEW! 

MSC516086 

MSC910010 

MSC516072 

H25. 

MSC5X8115 

MSC910016 

MSC910017 

H26. 

MSC5X8133 

MSC5X8129 

MSC516082 

MSC818049 

H27. 

MSC5X8110 

MSC5X8045 

MSC5X8046 

MSC5X8111 

H28. 

MSC5X8049 

MSC9190018 

MSC910019 

H29. 

MSC5X8096 

MSC5X8100 

MSC5X8098 

H30. 

MSC5X8112 

MSC5X8113 

MSC5X8109 

H31. 

MSC5X8032 

MSC5X8031 

 

H32. 

MSC5X8026 

MSC5X8015 

 

H33. 

MSC5X8058 

MSC910005 

MSC516067 

H34. 

MSC516028 

MSC818055 

H35. 

MSC5X8074 

MSC818058 

MSC818047 

H22 H21 H20 

H26 H25 H24 

H29 

H28 

H27 

H35 

H32 H30 

H34 H33 

H23. 

MSC5X8139 NEW! 

MSC5X8027 

MSC5X8122 

MSC516104 



        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

H51 

H45 

H38 

Shop By Color Planogram 
Warm Colors 

H36. 

MSC5X8120 

MSC5X8071 

MSC5X8016 

MSC516078 

MSC516061 

H37. 

MSC910020 NEW! 

MSC5X8063 

MSC818048 

H38. 

MSC5X8140 NEW! 

MSC5X8124 

MSC516101 

H37 H36 

H39. 

MSC910002 NEW! 

MSC910007 

MSC516069 

H40. 

MSC910021 NEW! 

MSC910012 

MSC818059 

MSC818056 

MSC818057 

H41. 

MSC5X8130 

MSC5X8134 

 

H42. 

MSC5X8116 

MSC5X8075 

MSC5X8004 

H43. 

MSC5X8126 

MSC516088 

MSC516103 

H44. 

MSC5X8013 

MSC5X8014 

MSC516077 

H45. 

MSC5X8099 

MSC5X8097 

MSC516084 

H46. 

MSC5X8003 

MSC516023 

 

H47. 

MSC5X8041 

MSC5X8036 

MSC5X8095 

H48. 

MSC5X8047 

MSC5X8035 

MSC5X8030 

H49. 

MSC5X8119 

MSC516062 

MSC516087 

H50. 

MSC910006 

MSC516068 

 

H51. 

MSC5X8125 

MSC516096 

MSC516102 

H44 H43 

H41 H40 H39 

H46 

H48 

H47 H50 H49 

H42 



Shop By Color                

Replenishment Sheet 

Cool Colors  Cool Colors (Continued)  Neutral Colors (Continued)  Warm Colors (Continued) 

Hook 

# Series Name Card Sku 

Product 

Sku 

Order 

Qty  

Hook 

# Series Name Card Sku 

Product 

Sku 

Order 

Qty  

Hook 

# Series Name Card Sku 

Product 

Sku 

Order 

Qty  

Hook 

# Series Name Card Sku 

Product 

Sku 

Order 

Qty 

H1 Takao MSC5X8114 TABB3X6   H13 Tundra Glass MSC516098 TM26IC   H26 Chameleon MSC5X8133 CHP34OP   H38 Venetian Glass MSC5X8124 VABL22  

H1 Urban Rainforest MSC910009 URMF2X8   H13 Tundra Glass MSC516097 TM26AW   H26 Chameleon MSC5X8129 CHH11OP   H38 Venetian Glass MSC516101 VIBL22  

H1 Urban Rainforest MSC516071 URMF313   H14 Provence (NEW!) MSC5X8141 P24VAZ   H26 Kaleidoscope MSC516082 KLG312   H39 Alhambra (NEW!) MSC910002 AL28CA  

H2 Contour (Groove) MSC516064 CGGR312   H14 Urban Rainforest MSC910011 URSL2X8   H26 Contour (Level) MSC818049 CLSL416   H39 Urban Rainforest MSC910007 URCD2X8  

H2 Kaleidoscope MSC516080 KGR312   H14 Urban Rainforest MSC516073 URSL313   H27 Eco Rock MSC5X8110 ECOCC   H39 Urban Rainforest MSC516069 URCD313  

H3 Chameleon MSC5X8128 CHH11TL   H14 Kaleidoscope MSC516074 KBL312   H27 Little Sandy  MSC5X8045 TRP001   H40 Alhambra (NEW!) MSC910021 AL810YA  

H3 Chameleon MSC5X8132 CHP34TL   H15 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8061 KBY3X6   H27 Little Sandy  MSC5X8046 TRP002   H40 Habitat MSC910012 SLFT2X8  

H4 Chameleon MSC5X8135 CHP34SG   H15 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8078 KPI3X6   H27 Eco Rock MSC5X8111 ECOCS   H40 South Loop MSC818059 SOBO311  

H4 Chameleon MSC5X8131 CHH11SG   H15 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8072 KLA3X6   H28 Bennelong Point MSC5X8049 OLBPDHD05   H40 South Loop MSC818056 SOBC311  

H5 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8034 Q508   H15 Color Splash MSC818006 M3D66PG   H28 Pathways MSC910018 PWPR8X8   H40 South Loop MSC818057 SOBA311  

H5 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8029 Q208   H16 Gosford Glass MSC5X8117 MNHBWHI   H28 Pathways MSC910019 PWES8X8   H41 Chameleon MSC5X8130 CHH11RS  

H5 Contour (Level) MSC818046 CLLL416   H16 Gosford Glass MSC516094 MN26WHI   H29 Topiary MSC5X8096 Q613   H41 Chameleon MSC5X8134 CHP34RS  

H6 Chameleon (NEW!) MSC5X8137 CHP34MR   H17 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8064 KCS3X6   H29 Topiary MSC5X8100 Q617   H42 Takao MSC5X8116 TARC3X6  

H6 Alhambra (NEW!) MSC910003 AL28ME   H17 Kaleidoscope MSC516081 KIN312   H29 Topiary MSC5X8098 Q615   H42 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8075 KMG3X6  

H6 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8028 Q207   H18 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8066 KGP3X6   H30 Eco Rock MSC5X8112 ECOERB   H42 Perth Penny MSC5X8004 A9505  

H6 Kaleidoscope MSC516083 KMI312   H19 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8080 KPU3X6   H30 Eco Rock MSC5X8113 ECOSS   H43 Venetian Glass MSC5X8126 VANG22  

H7 Kaleidoscope MSC516079 KEM312   H18 Color Splash MSC818007 M3D66UM   H30 Eco Rock MSC5X8109 ECOBT   H43 Kaleidoscope MSC516088 KTA312  

H7 Kaleidoscope MSC516076 KBG312         H31 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8032 Q211   H43 Venetian Glass MSC516103 VING26  

H8 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8076 KOG3X6    H31 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8031 Q210   H44 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8013 Q001  

Neutral Colors H8 Modern Edge MSC5X8121 ME26UM    H32 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8026 Q204   H44 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8014 Q002  

H8 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8079 KPO3X6   H20 Modern Edge MSC5X8122 ME26WF   H32 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8015 Q004   H44 Kaleidoscope MSC516077 KCA312  

H9 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8025 Q203   H20 Tundra Glass MSC516099 TM26SB   H33 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8058 KBK3X6   H45 Topiary MSC5X8099 Q616  

H9 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8033 Q503   H21 Kaleidoscope MSC516089 KWH312   H33 Urban Rainforest MSC910005 URBF2X8   H45 Topiary MSC5X8097 Q614  

H9 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8068 KGT3X6   H21 Contour (Groove) MSC516060 CGWH312   H33 Urban Rainforest MSC516067 URBF313   H45 Kaleidoscope MSC516084 KMO312  

H9 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8067 KGB3X6   H22 Provence (NEW!) MSC5X8138 P24CAR   H34 Sutherland Slate MSC516028 M03304   H46 Perth Penny MSC5X8003 A9504  

H10 Chameleon (NEW!) MSC5X8136 CHH11MR   H22 Contour (Groove) MSC818042 CLBW416M   H34 South Loop MSC818055 SOBW311   H46 Murray River MSC516023 A9401  

H10 Alhambra (NEW!) MSC910004 AL28LA   H22 Contour (Groove) MSC818041 CLBW416   H35 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8074 KMS3X6   H47 Daintree Exotic MSC5X8041 R403P  

H10 Urban Rainforest MSC910008 URFL2X8   H23 Provence (NEW!) MSC5X8139 P24CAL   H35 South Loop MSC818058 SOBI311   H47 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8036 Q512  

H10 Urban Rainforest MSC516070 URFL313   H23 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8027 Q206   H35 Contour (Level) MSC818047 CLMG416   H47 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8095 Q212  

H11 Habitat MSC910013 SART2X8   H23 Venetian Glass MSC5X8122 VAWV22   

Warm Colors 

 H48 Little Sandy MSC5X8047 TRP005  

H11 Kaleidoscope MSC516085 KSB312   H23 Venetian Glass MSC516104 VIWV26    H48 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8035 Q519  

H11 Kaleidoscope MSC516075 KBB312   H24 Alhambra (NEW!) MSC910001 AL28CR   H36 Modern Edge MSC5X8120 MEPB26   H48 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8030 Q209  

H11 Contour (Level) MSC818050 CLSR416   H24 Kaleidoscope MSC516086 KSW312   H36 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8074 KIV3X6   H49 Modern Edge MSC5X8119 ME26MM  

H12 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8056 KAQ3X6   H24 Urban Rainforest MSC910010 URSF2X8   H36 Botany Bay Pebbles MSC5X8016 Q005   H49 Contour (Groove) MSC516062 CGST312  

H12 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8060 KBT3X6   H24 Urban Rainforest MSC516072 URSF313   H36 Kaleidoscope MSC516078 KCR312   H49 Kaleidoscope MSC516087 KST312  

H12 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8059 KBM3X6   H25 Takao MSC5X8115 TAMA3X6   H36 Contour (Groove) MSC516061 CGCR312   H50 Urban Rainforest MSC910006 URCB2X8  

H12 Contour (Groove) MSC516065 CGBM312   H25 Pathways MSC910016 PWAR8X8   H37 Alhambra (NEW!) MSC910020 AL8X8TE   H50 Urban Rainforest MSC516068 URCB313  

H13 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8073 KLB3X6   H25 Pathways MSC910017 PWEC8X8   H37 Kaleidoscope MSC5X8063 KCL3X6   H51 Venetian Glass MSC5X8125 VACA22  

H13 Venetian Glass MSC5X8123 VABC22         H37 Contour (Level) MSC818048 CLPB416   H51 Tundra Glass MSC516096 TM26AM  

H13 Venetian Glass MSC516100 VIBC26         H38 Provence (NEW!) MSC5X8140 P24AMB   H51 Venetian Glass MSC516102 VICA26  



Grid Display Components 

Grid Panel  

Qty 3 

Dimensions: 

24” Wide 

72” Tall 

Grid Base 

Qty 1 

Dimensions: 

25” Per Side 

Grid Clips  

Qty 9 

Castors  

Qty 3 

www.maniscalcostone.com 

25” 

24” 

72” 



Grid Display Assembly 

Step 1 

Turn the base upside down so 

that the holes are facing up. 

Screw the castor in the threaded 

holes. Set base aside for now. 

Fig. 1 

Fig. 2 

Step 2 

Assemble two of the grid panels using the grid clips (Fig.1). 

Connect the end of one grid panel to the center vertical 

wire of a second grid panel (Fig.2). Grid clips should be 

located in the second section from the bottom and the 

second section of the top of each grid panel.  

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< 

Step 3 

Set the grid panel onto the base. Be sure to line up 

the center of the panel with the center of the base.  

www.maniscalcostone.com 


